
 

Independence Eagles Football 
VARSITY SCHEDULE 
Fri.  Aug 18  at Oakland 
Fri.  Aug 25  Page (Senior Night) 
Fri.  Sept 1  Centennial 
Fri. Sept 8  at Franklin 
Fri.  Sept 15 at Beech 
Fri.  Sept 22 Ravenwood 
Fri.  Sept 29 Overton 
Fri.  Oct 6  Fairview (Homecoming) 
Fri.  Oct 20  at Brentwood 
Fri.  Oct 27  at Summit 
Fri.  Nov 3  1st Round 
Fri.  Nov 10  2nd Round 
Fri. Nov 17  Quarterfinals 
Fri.  Nov 24  Semifinals 
Sat.  Dec 2  State Championship 
(Bold = Region Games) 
 
JV SCHEDULE (JV Game after Freshman) 
Mon.  Aug 21  Ravenwood 
Mon. Aug 28  Franklin 
Mon.  Sept 11 Summit 
Mon.  Sept 18 at Centennial 
Mon.  Sept 25 at Nolensville 
Mon.  Oct 2  Page 
Mon.  Oct 9  at Brentwood 
 
FRESHMAN SCHEDULE (Freshman game at approx. 5:00pm) 
Mon.  Aug 21  Ravenwood 
Mon.  Aug 28  Franklin 
Thurs.  Aug 31  at Columbia* 
Mon.  Sept 11 Summit 
Mon.  Sept 18 at Centennial 
Thurs.  Sept 21 Spring Hill* 
Mon.  Sept 25 at Nolensville 
Thurs. Sept 28 Columbia* 
Mon.  Oct 2  Page 
Mon.  Oct 9  at Brentwood 


